Power Xpert Meter 2000
Power Xpert Architecture
Compact power quality meters
You can’t manage what you can’t measure, and you certainly can’t
measure something you can’t even see—without a power quality
instrument, that is. Invisible and fleeting power quality problems can
be silent killers—the electronic equivalent of high blood pressure.
The EatonT Power XpertT Meter 2000 represents a new niche in

PXM 2000 I/O Card—four analog outputs—0–1 mA IQ250/260-I03
PXM 2000 I/O Card—four analog outputs—4–20 mA IQ250/260-I04
Power Xpert Meter 2000 Catalog Numbering System
Example 1: PXM2270MA65145 (PXM 2270 meter/display 60 Hz, 5A, 90–265 Vac/Vdc W/4AO)
Example 2: PXM2250MA65105 (PXM 2250 meter/display 60 Hz, 5A, 90–265 Vac/Vdc)
PXM   2250   M   A   6   5   1   0   5
I/O Card Slot 2
5 = Gateway Card
I/O Slot 1
0 = None
1 = Two relay outputs/two status inputs
2 = Four KYZ pulses/four status inputs
3 = Four analog outputs: 0–1 mA
4 = Four analog outputs: 4–20 mA
Model Series
2250 = Energy meter
2260 = Power quality meter
2270 = Power quality plus meter
2280 = Power quality plus with up to
 64 samples/cycle waveform
 recording meter
2290 = Power quality plus with up to
 512 samples/cycle recording meter
Meter Type
M = Meter (with integral display)
T = Transducer only (no display)
Frequency
5 = 50 Hz system
6 = 60 Hz system Power Supply
1 = 90–265 Vac/Vdc
4 = 24–60 Vdc
Current Input
1 = 1A secondary
5 = 5A secondary
To find out more about how Power Xpert Meters can
improve power performance for your critical systems,
visit our Web site at www.eaton.com/meters or contact
us at 1-877-ETN-CARE (1-877-386-2273).
Eaton and Power Xpert are registered
trademarks of Eaton Corporation.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton Corporation
Electrical Sector
1111 Superior Ave.
Cleveland, oH 44114
United States
877-ETN-CARE (877-386-2273)
Eaton.com/meters
© 2012 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA